



2026:CGHC:16544

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 1445 of 2019

Setram Rathiya **Versus** Dhaneshwar Chouhan

2	
04.09.2019	Shri H.S. Patel, counsel for the Appellants prays for a week's time to remove the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry. As prayed by him, post this matter after a week. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE

vivek