



2026:CGHC:16544

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1445 of 2019

Setram Rathiya **Versus** Dhaneshwar Chouhan

27.06.2023	Mr. H.S. Patel, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Roop Naik, Counsel for the respondent No. 1 ad 2. Ms. Richa Dwivedi, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Counsel for the respondent No. 3. Counsel for the appellant prays for three week's time to file appropriate application. As prayed, list after three weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Saurabh	